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Don't just

bike

from Bike MS: Ride the Vineyard 2023.

Caroline Brennan
Adam Brodsky
Steven Pohl

Paul Joyce

Mike MacKenty
Molly Doran

Ed Kelly

Rick Conti

Karen Whittier
Sean Brennan
Lynn Gotwals
Michelle Hannigan
Eduardo Sverdlin
Bennett A Weintraub
Michele Casavant
May Wall

Patricia Lynch
Jodi Dwyer

Philip Gotwals
Adrienne Geher
Margaret Andrews
Jason Sanphy
Gabriel Doran

Jan Aggerbeck
Deborah Jelley

Bike MS

Broken Spokes

Team Everest 2.0
Team Everest 2.0
Team Everest 2.0
Vineyard Vines Cyclers
Team Doran

Vineyard Square Wheelers
Chasing A Cure

Broken Spokes
GotWheels

The Bean Team

Seals on Wheels

Team Everest 2.0
Vineyard Vines Cyclers
Folks on Spokes

Folks on Spokes

The Bean Team
GotWheels

Team Duck

Outspokin' Chicks

Aero Systems Design Group
Team Doran

Team Duck

Team Paul

Bike MS: Ride the Vineyard

Members of the exclusive Top 25 Club are the highest fundraising individuals

$56,426
$16,463
$15,875
$13,150
$11,950
$10,551
$9,550
$8,370
$7,628
$6,671
$5,425
$5,360
$5,300
$5,036
$5,005
$4,885
$4,535
$3,820
$3,760
$3,723
$3,610
$3,600
$3,525
$3,418
$3,295





