

## **Bike MS: Ride the Vineyard**

## 2024 Top 25 Club Members

Members of the exclusive Top 25 Club are the highest fundraising individuals from Bike MS: Ride the Vineyard 2023.

<b>RANK</b>	NAME	TEAM	<b>2023 TOTAL</b>
1	Caroline Brennan	Broken Spokes	\$56,426
2	Adam Brodsky	Team Everest 2.0	\$16,463
3	Steven Pohl	Team Everest 2.0	\$15,875
4	Paul Joyce	Team Everest 2.0	\$13,150
5	Mike MacKenty	Vineyard Vines Cyclers	\$11,950
6	Molly Doran	Team Doran	\$10,551
7	Ed Kelly		\$9,550
8	Rick Conti	Vineyard Square Wheelers	\$8,370
9	Karen Whittier	Chasing A Cure	\$7,628
10	Sean Brennan	Broken Spokes	\$6,671
11	Lynn Gotwals	GotWheels	\$5,425
12	Michelle Hannigan	The Bean Team	\$5,360
13	Eduardo Sverdlin	Seals on Wheels	\$5,300
14	Bennett A Weintraub	Team Everest 2.0	\$5,036
15	Michele Casavant	Vineyard Vines Cyclers	\$5,005
16	May Wall	Folks on Spokes	\$4,885
17	Patricia Lynch	Folks on Spokes	\$4,535
18	Jodi Dwyer	The Bean Team	\$3,820
19	Philip Gotwals	GotWheels	\$3,760
20	Adrienne Geher	Team Duck	\$3,723
21	Margaret Andrews	Outspokin' Chicks	\$3,610
22	Jason Sanphy	Aero Systems Design Group	\$3,600
23	Gabriel Doran	Team Doran	\$3,525
24	Jan Aggerbeck	Team Duck	\$3,418
25	Deborah Jelley	Team Paul	\$3,295